SKF Voge福鸟 MFE5-K3-2+199电动齿轮泵机床润滑油泵
产品名称 SKF Voge福鸟
MFE5-K3-2+199电动齿轮泵机床润滑油泵
公司名称 合肥双合智能科技有限公司
价格 .00/件
规格参数
公司地址 合肥市包河区锦绣大道3665号
联系电话 0551-65319662 15375267440

Find a distributor
This section:
ORDER INFORMATION - FLUID GREASE VERSIONS
TECHNICAL DATAFunction principleElectrically operated gear pumpLubricantmineral oil or synthetic oil, 20 to
850 mm/sfluid grease NLGI 000 or 00Number of lubricant outlets1Metering quantity350-500 cm/min15-31
in/minOperating temperature-10 to +60 °C+14 to 140 °FBack pressuremax. 17,5; 28 barmax. 255; 405 psiCapacity
of the reservoir3; 6 or 15 l0.8, 1.6 or 4 galMaterial (reservoir)plastic, metalConnection outletM 14x1.5Protection
classIP 54Dimensions depending on reservoir3 l; 0.8 gal plastic303 × 130 × 245 mm11.9 × 5.1 × 9.6 in3 l; 0.8
gal metal332 × 178 × 312 mm13 × 7 × 12.3 in6 l; 1.5 gal plastic319 × 128 × 265 mm12.6 × 5 × 10.4 in6
l; 1.5 gal metal370 × 167 × 330 mm14.6 × 6.6 × 12.9 in15 l; 4 gal metal453 × 200 × 436 mm17.8 × 7.8
× 17.2 inMounting positionverticalFLOATING SWITCH FOR LOW-LEVEL MONITORING OF OILType of
contact1 change-over; 2 change-over contacts (reed contacts)Switching voltagemax 230 V AC, 230 V DC Switching
currentmax 0,8 A; 1,0 ASwitching capacitymax 60 VA, 40 WType of enclosureIP 65ORDER INFORMATION
- PUMP UNITS FOR OILPart numberReservoirMaterialDesign1)lgalMFE5-K3-2+29930.8PlasticCE basic version
without level monitoring
MFE5-KW3-2+29930.8PlasticCE basic version with min fill level switch
MFE5-KW3-2-S4+29930.8PlasticCE basic version with min fill level switch incl. pre-warning
MFE5-KW3-S37+1GD30.8PlasticUL/CSA version with fill level monitoring incl. min fill level pre-warning
MFE5-KW3-S24+MPG 30.8PlasticCE version with 6 pin Harting plug with fill level monitoring incl. min fill level
pre-warningMFE5-K6+29961.6PlasticCE basic version without level monitoring
MFE5-KW6+29961.6PlasticCE basic version with min fill level switch
MFE5-KW6-S1+29961.6PlasticCE basic version with min fill level switch incl. pre-warning
MFE5-KW6-S42+1GD61.6PlasticUL/CSA version with fill level monitoring incl. min fill level pre-warning
MFE5-KW6-S102+1FW61.6PlasticCCC version with fill level monitoring incl. min fill level pre-warning
MFE5-KW6-S33+MPG61.6PlasticCE version with 6 pin Harting plug with fill level monitoring incl. min fill level pre-
warningMFE5-B3-2+29930.8MetalCE basic version without level monitoring
MFE5-BW3-2+29930.8MetalCE basic version with min. fill level switch
MFE5-BW3-2-S2830.8MetalCE basic version with min. fill level switch incl. pre-warning
MFE5-BW3-S-S34+1GD30.8MetalUL/CSA version with fill level monitoring incl. min. fill level pre-warning
MFE5-BW3-S41+MPG30.8MetalCE version with 6 pin Harting plug with fill level monitoring incl. min. fill level pre-
warningMFE5-BW7+29961.6MetalCE basic version with min. fill level switch
MFE5-BW7-S22+1GD61.6MetalUL/CSA version with fill level monitoring incl. min. fill level pre-warning
MFE5-BW7-S107+MPG61.6MetalCE version with 6 pin Harting plug with fill level monitoring incl. min. fill level pre-
warning
MFE5-BW7-S222+MPG61.6MetalCE version incl gauge and vent filter, with 6 pin Harting plug with ill level